From Ultra-High-Speed to Mobility for all
Te
ch
n
ic
al
 s
p

We recommend users make sure our product is perfectly consistent with the intended application.
TETRADIS will not be held responsible for any damages caused directly or indirectly by the use of our products.
The information in this document is subject to  modification without notice. Photos nonbinding.
Modul’O HD - 2x31U - PM - Double skin + 8 uprights + Central module with gutter
management) RAL7035 RCAB-48-2002-7035
Modul’O HD - 2x31U - ACTIVE - (PM + your configuration) Consult us
OUTDOOR CABINET RANGE
7 / 7
PRE-EQUIPED TGBT BLOCK
The TGBT is available in several configurations. Disposes according to the version of:
• EZ sheet steel housing 15 / 10th  • Black anthracite sandblasted epoxy paint - 200SW 306 F
• Automatic time-delayed reset  • Surge arrester   • Circuit breaker
• Alarm reset    • Start to Services   • Start to Operation
TGBT version 01 - Box prepared Class 2 - I / O Terminals + Earth RCAB-48-220010
TGBT version 02 - Diagnostic and auxiliary GTC - prepared RCAB-48-220020
TGBT version 10 - Base 19’’ - prepared 3U - Sect/Reencl/Elec. Protection RCAB-48-220100
TGBT version 11 - Base 19’’ - prepared 3U - Sect RCAB-48-220110
TGBT version 20 - Cplt to 1x prepared - Start Service 25A-30mA RCAB-48-220200
TGBT version 30 - Cplt to 1x prepared - Start Exploit. 16A-30mA ASI RCAB-48-220300
TGBT version 40 - Cplt to 1x prepared - Bypass + 10 Starts 48 VDC - 2A RCAB-48-220400
48 VDC CHARGER
• Integrated management system   • Up to 4000W output power
• 10 protected outputs    • Easy integration into TNM systems
• Complete front end interface   • ETSI ES 202 336 compatible
• 19 «rackable (ETSI optional)   • ETSI compliant depth (300 mm)
• Air flow from front to rear
Side coupling kit for Modul’O HD RCAB-48-210010
Central patchcord management module RCAB-48-210020
48VDC system SP160 equiped with 1 module 1000W + Comp@s REAX-53-000100
48VDC Maille Batteries 85 Ah C100 in Gel + base support Modul’O HD RCAB-48-220550
MODULAR SYSTEM INVERTER 48/230
• 1U 19’’ compact inverter system   • Total output power 3000 VA
• Nominal output power of the inverter module 750VA / 525W
• AC / AC Conversion with AC Output Separate from AC Input